

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

REVIEW PETITION (C) NO(s). 730 OF 2007 IN CIVIL APPEAL 4092-4095,4076-4079,4081-4084 and C.A. Nos. 4086-4089/2002

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEEWAN SINGH & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for c/delay in filing review petition, exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

With

R.P.(C) No.784/2007 in C.A. Nos.4092-4095/2002

(With appln for c/delay in filing review petition, permission to file additional documents, exemption from filing O.T., Directions, reference to a larger bench and office report)

With

R.P.(C) No....D10905/2007 in C.A.Nos.4092-4095/2002

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing review petition, permission to file additional documents, exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 18/09/2007 This Petition was circulated today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

By Circulation

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following
ORDER

Delay condoned.

Issue notice limited to the question as to whether any direction should be issued to nominate a District Judge for adjudicating on the disputes in stead and place of Assistant Commissioner.

[Meenu Sethi]
Court Master[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master