

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . P . B H A D R A N

R E V I E W P E T I T I O N ( C ) N O ( s ) . 7 3 0 O F 2 0 0 7 I N C I V I L A P P E A L 4 0 9 2 - 4 0 9 5  
/ 2 0 0 2

S T A T E O F R A J A S T H A N & O R S .

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

D E E W A N S I N G H & O R S . E T C .

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report )

W I T H

R P ( C ) N O . 7 8 4 / 2 0 0 7 I N C . A . N O . 4 0 9 2 - 4 0 9 5 / 2 0 0 2

R P ( C ) N O . 1 2 4 0 / 2 0 0 7 I N R . P . ( C ) N O . D 1 0 9 0 5 / 2 0 0 7

Date: 2 7 / 0 3 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was circulated today.

By Circulation

Mr. P. K . Manohar, Adv.

Mr. Ravindr a Ban a, Adv.

Ms Rekh a Giri, Adv.

Ms Aishwa rya Bhati, Adv.

Mr Aagney Sail, Adv.

Ms Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue fresh notice to unserved respondents in Reviews

Petition © Nos. 7 3 0 and 7 8 4 of 2 0 0 7 .

In Review Petition © no. 1 2 4 0 / 2 0 0 7 , request for dasti

service is allowed.

Respondents who have entered appearance are granted four

weeks' time for filing counter affidavit.

List again on 9.5. 2 0 0 8 .

(M.P. B H A D R A N )

Registr a r

hj