

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

REVIEW PETITION (C) NO(s). 730 OF 2007
IN
CIVIL APPEAL 4092-4095/2002

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEEWAN SINGH & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)
with

R.P.(C) No.784/2007

R.P.(C) No.1240/2007 in R.P(C) No.D10905/2007

Date: 09/05/2008 This Petition was circulated today.

For the petitioner(s)

Mr. P.K. Manohar, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Bana, Adv.

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following
ORDER

R.P.(C) Nos.730 and 1240/2007

Respondent Nos.5, 7 and 8 are granted four weeks' time for
filing counter affidavit.

Await service on the unserved respondents.

SLP(C) No.1240/2007

The petitioners are granted four weeks' time to file affidavit of
dasti service.

list again on 31.7.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

rd