

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

I.A.NO.2 IN R.P(C) NO(s). 730 OF 2007 IN CIVIL APPEAL 4092-4095/2002

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEEWAN SINGH & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report )

WITH

CONMT.PET(C) NO. 8-11/2008 IN C.A. NO. 4076-4079/2002

Date: 13/11/2009 This Petition was circulated today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.K. Manohar,Adv.  
Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Bana,Adv.  
Mr Suresh Ghosh, Adv.  
Ms. Aishwarya Bhati ,Adv  
Mr. Shuvodeep Roy ,Adv

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following  
O R D E R

RP(C) NO. 730/2007

Service is complete.

List before the Hon'ble Court alongwith other completed

matters.

(M.K.GUPTA)  
Registrar

hj