

7

ITEM NO.MM-E

COURT NO.1

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

REVIEW PETITION (C) NO(s). 784 OF 2007 IN CIVIL APPEAL 4092-4095/2002

RAJENDRA PRASAD ARDEVI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEEWAN SINGH & ORS

Respondent(s)

WITH

R.P.(C) NO.1240/2007 IN C.A.NO.4092-4095/2002

R.P.(C) NO.730/2007 IN C.A.NO.4092-4095, 4076-79, 4081-84 AND 4086-89/2002

Date: 21/04/2010 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv. (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.K. Manohar, Adv. (N.P.)  
Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv. (N.P.)  
Mr. Ravindra Bana, Adv. (N.P.)  
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv. (N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Adjourned.

(R.K.Dhawan)  
AR-cum-PS

(R.K. Sharma)  
Court Master

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)